S ) :2| N ( ] S LICENSED PRESCHOOL (3-5 YEAR OLDS)
CHRISTVAMZc ADEMY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2019-2020

Registration Fee
A registration fee of $125.00 per student must accompany the application form(s). This amount will be applied to the
last month’s tuition payment.

Tuition

Tuition is received to supplement the cost of education for students and is calculated on the basis of the entire school
year; therefore, no reductions can be made for vacations or missed days. Students will only be enrolled and a
classroom space reserved if a family’s account is up-to-date.

Tax Information

Parents will receive income tax deductible receipts each February for the following:

Fees: 100% Child Care Receipt  Donations to SCA exceeding $20.00

Child Care Receipts are based on payments received by SCA during the calendar year, January 1 to December 31.

Returned Cheque Policy
There will be a $20 service charge on all returned cheques. If a family submits two returned cheques in a given
school year, SCA reserves the right to request future payments in cash.

Accounts in Arrears
Families in arrears 60 or more days will be charged interest at a rate of 12% per annum.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date application received at SCA

Student start date
a) Registration Fee $125.00 x = Ck #
b) Registration Adjustment =
c) Total Registration Fees (Line a - Line b) =
Tuition Fees Breakdown:
Payment Plan
Monday (# of days) X $20.80* = y
] 12 Payments
Tuesday (# of days) x $20.80* = [] 10 Payments
Wednesday (# of days) x $20.80* = [] 2Payments
[] 1Payment
Thursday (# of days) x $20.80* = [] Other
Friday (# of days) x $20.80* =

d) Total Tuition Fees =

e) Tuition Adjustment =

f) Total Fees Owing (Line d - Line f) =
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2019 - 2020 SCA LICENSED PRESCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE STUDENT NAME

(must accompany application form)

$125.00 per child x (# of children) = $
This amount will be applied to the last month’s tuition payment.

Separate payment is required for this amount.

TUITION
$20.80 per day *

*MB _Child Care sets the rate for the fee charged per day; at the time of printing it is currently $20.80
This rate is subject to change.

NOTE:

« Tuition is calculated on the entire school year; no reductions can be made for vacations or missed days.

- Fees are based on student contact days.

A statement of fees with payment plan options will be sent to you once the 2019-2020 school calendar has

been confirmed (April 2019).

DAYS REQUESTED
(Circle requested days)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

*Minimum 2 Days

PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS
(Post-dated cheques, cash, credit card or pre-authorized debit)

O 10 month plan (Sept. 1, 2019 — June 1, 2020)

O Payment in full (Sept. 1, 2019)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

STUDENT # FAMILY #
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